
24
-2

4V
A

-2

gnd-00A-4

12-12VD-1

24-24VD-2/0

063592 2/0

061180 1

061180 1

2/0061036

062371 2/0

2/0

12
-1

2V
A

-2

12 volts

24 volts

BATTERIES 

BATTERY

BATTERY BATTERY

BATTERY

CHASSIS
GROUND STUD

3.1_Main_Disti_Ign_Batt:2 A

3.1_Main_Disti_Ign_Batt:1 B

3.1_Main_Disti_Ign_Batt:3 E

T
B

at
1

T
B

at
5

Ground

WIRING DIAGRAM Rev:0

062371

-

+

+
+

-

-

-

1

2

3

4 +

C50:A
C50:B

12v 

C50:C

VSS-VT-P

Current Sens
80 Amp

A79

5V1

Ground2

Current_Sense3

Ana-208-18
12-209-18

Ana-206-18

Battery Sens
Temp/Volt

A80

5V1
Ground2

12V_Sensor4
Temperature3

Ana-205-18

VSS-C80/600-P

gnd-211-14

Ana-207-18

1

3

VSS-C80-P

24V 12V GND

100 Amp
Equalizer

A77

CAN_L D

CAN_H E

Sensor_Supply A

Sensor_Ground H

Dual_Current_Sens_L J

Dual_Current_Sens_H G

Single_Current_Sens K

Temperature_Sens L

+12V_Remote_Sense N

+24V_Remote_Sense M

Ground_Remote_Sense P

Input_24V B

gn
d-

0V
E

-2

5-203-18

T
B

at
3

gnd-204-18

Current Sens
80-600 Amp

A78

5V1

Ground2

Amp_sense_600A4
Amp_Sense_80A3

24-210-14

2

4

24v 

Electronic gnd

3.1_Main_Disti_Ign_Batt:1 B

3.1_Main_Disti_Ign_Batt:1 B

24-24VI8-185.1_Pwr_Dist_RJB:2 B

DBUS-DL3H-186.2_Network:2 E
DBUS-DL3L-186.2_Network:2 E

0 1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

0 1 2 3 4


